

		
		About Good Acts
	Veterans Resources
	From Pharms to Farms | A Veteran’s Road to Freedom
	Petition to Educate the DEA on the Medical Benefits of Cannabis


[image: Good Acts]
The best road to progress is freedom's road. - JFK


	
		
			
				Texas

		
	



	
		
			

		

		
			


		
			
				
					
							


				
				
				
					
							

						
					

					
					
					
						File
	File history
	File usage
	Metadata

[image: File:Sri Lanka's intellectual property law 1979 (superseded).pdf]Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 423 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 169 × 240 pixels | 339 × 480 pixels | 542 × 768 pixels | 1,239 × 1,754 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

 

[image: next page →]next page →
next page →

Original file (1,239 × 1,754 pixels, file size: 1.15 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 78 pages)










	DescriptionSri Lanka's intellectual property law 1979 (superseded).pdf	
Sri Lanka's copyright law of 1979, as amended. Superseded in 2003 by the Code of Intellectual Property Act 36 of 2003, with highly relevant changes for duration of protection for photographic works.
	Date	
2000
	Source	
http://www.wipo.int/clea/en/text_pdf.jsp?lang=EN&id=2848
	Author	
Sri Lankan government
	Permission
(Reusing this file)	
Public domain by section 9 of itself: "Notwithstanding the provisions of sections 7 and 8, Protection shall not extend to— (a) laws and decisions of courts and administrative bodies, as well as to official translations thereof"








	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	[image: Public domain]Public domain
	This work is in the public domain in Sri Lanka (details). This is because the work falls in one of the following categories defined in the Sri Lanka's Intellectual Property Act, No. 36 of 2003:
	Sri Lankan folklore: Perpetual copyright. Permission to make any work derived from folklore must be sought from the Minister in charge of the subject of Culture. This right is claimed worldwide. Works falling in this category are considered unfree on Commons and are not allowed.
	Official text of a legislative, administrative or legal nature: No copyright.
	Audiovisual work: 70 years from the date on which the work was first published, or, if unpublished, 70 years from the making of the work.
	Anonymous works: 70 years from the date on which the work was first published.
	Applied art: 25 years from the date of the making of the work.
	Any other type of work: 70 years after death of author, or in the case of works of joint authorship, 70 years after the death of the last surviving author.





English | தமிழ் | 


	[image: ]



Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents


Items portrayed in this file
depicts






inception



2000
















File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	00:46, 22 September 2008	[image: Thumbnail for version as of 00:46, 22 September 2008]	1,239 × 1,754, 78 pages (1.15 MB)	Nard the Bard	{{Information |Description=Sri Lanka's copyright law of 1979, as amended |Source=http://www.wipo.int/clea/en/text_pdf.jsp?lang=EN&id=2848 |Date=2000 |Author=Sri Lankan government |Permission=Public domain by section 9 of itself: "Notwithstanding the provi





File usage


No pages on the English Wikipedia use this file (pages on other projects are not listed).


Metadata

This file contains additional information, probably added from the digital camera or scanner used to create or digitize it.


If the file has been modified from its original state, some details may not fully reflect the modified file.
	Short title	LK001: Intellectual Property, Act (Code), 08/08/1979 (2000) , No. 52 (No. 40)
	Image title	Code of Intellectual Property Act No. 52 of 1979 (as amended by Act No. 30 of 1980, No. 2 of 1983, No. 17 of 1990, No. 13 of 1997 and No. 40 of 2000)
	Author	Collection of Laws for Electronic Access (CLEA)
	Keywords		edocs.cleadocs,
	cleadocs,
	LK001,
	Collection
	of
	Laws
	for
	Electronic
	Access
	(CLEA),
	Collection
	of
	Laws
	for
	Electronic
	Access
	(CLEA),
	Collection
	of
	Laws
	for
	Electronic
	Access
	(CLEA),
	Colección
	de
	Leyes
	Electrónicamente
	Accesible
	(CLEA),
	Collection
	de
	lois
	accessible
	en
	ligne
	(CLEA),
	Collection
	of
	Laws
	for
	Electronic
	Access
	(CLEA),
	Collection
	of
	Laws
	for
	Electronic
	Access
	(CLEA),LK001:
	Intellectual
	Property,
	Act
	(Code),
	08/08/1979
	(2000)
	,
	No.
	52
	(No.
	40),
	Code
	of
	Intellectual
	Property
	Act
	No.
	52
	of
	1979
	(as
	amended
	by
	Act
	No.
	30
	of
	1980,
	No.
	2
	of
	1983,
	No.
	17
	of
	1990,
	No.
	13
	of
	1997
	and
	No.
	40
	of
	2000),
	PAT,
	Patents,
	Brevets,
	Patentes,
	IND,
	Industrial
	designs,
	Dessins
	et
	modèles
	industriels,
	Diseños
	industriales,
	MRK,
	Marks,
	Marques,
	Marcas,
	UCD,
	Trade
	names
	and
	unfair
	competition,
	Noms
	commerciaux
	et
	concurrence
	déloyale,
	Nombres
	comerciales
	y
	competencia
	desleal,
	CDA,
	Copyright
	and
	Related
	Rights,
	Droit
	d'auteur,
	Derecho
	de
	autor,
	ENF,
	Enforcement,
	Sanction
	des
	droits,
	Observancia
	de
	derechos,
	GEN,
	Any
	administrative
	procedures
	not
	covered
	above,
	Procédures
	administratives,
	Otros
	procedimientos
	administrativos,
	OTH,
	Other,
	Autres,
	Otros,
	LK,
	Sri
	Lanka,
	Sri
	Lanka,
	Sri
	Lanka


	Software used	World Intellectual Property Organization (WIPO)
	Conversion program	edocs.cleadocs, cleadocs
	Encrypted	no
	Page size	595 x 842 pts (A4)
	Version of PDF format	1.3



[image: ]

source:  https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Sri_Lanka%27s_intellectual_property_law.pdf


					
				

			
			
		

		
			

	


		Privacy policy
	About Wikipedia
	Disclaimers
	Contact Wikipedia
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		[image: Wikimedia Foundation]
	[image: Powered by MediaWiki]





		

	
 

 



	
	

		
				
	
			
		
				Please consider signing this Petition to Educate the DEA and UN on the medical benefits of Cannabis.
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